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CHAPTER 95

AN ACT to appropriate additional money to the recreational advertising
program for the 1964—65 fiscal year.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. The appropriation made by sections 20.280 (74) and
20.551 (1m) of the statutes for the 196465 fiscal year is increased by the
following amount:

196465

Education and advertising 20.280 (74) $20,000
for the purpose of continuing the recreational advertising program under
section 23.09 (7) (L) of the statutes.

. SgcTioN 2. This bill is declared to be an emergency appropriation
bill, recommended by the joint committee on finance, in accordance with
the requirements of section 16.47 (2) of the statutes.

Approved June 8, 1965,
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